Luminator® Hi-Visibility Gloves

Select Grain Pigskin

Leather Palm Work Gloves
2.5 Inch Plasticized Safety Cuff

Fleece Lined Palm

Fluorescent orange back with silver
reflective stripes

Leather Type Grade
Pig Premium
Product # Size Case Pack
192518 Small 6
19251M Medium 6
19251L Large 6
19251 XL X - Large 6
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/19251

Case Weight (Ib)

27.432
29.388
31.008
34.350
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